
everbluetraining.com (800) 460-2575

We partner with community colleges to retrain adult learners and to help them 

re-enter the workforce with technical skills that will prepare them for careers in 

emerging technologies.



As a community college partner, you can resell Everblue’s courses and expand 

what you currently offer! Our popular topics will attract more students and 

benefit the local community. We bring the subject matter expertise, and you get 

a kickback in the revenue for advertising and acquiring enrollments.

Solar PV Certification Packages 


NABCEP PV Associat

 includes NABCEP PVA exam


NABCEP PV Design Specialist


NABCEP PV Commissioning Specialist


NABCEP PV Installation Professional


NABCEP PV System Inspector

Format


Online



Online


Online


Online


Online

Format


Online


Online or Blended


Online or Blended


Online

Hours


40 hrs



38 hrs


78 hrs


68 hrs


108 hrs


Hours


16 hrs


14 hrs


40 hrs


10 hrs


Price


$899



$1,199


$1,999


$1,999


$1,999


Price


$299


$999


$1,999


$999


Resell Our Courses - 2024 Rates

Home Energy Auditor Certification *


BPI Building Science Principles


BPI Infiltration & Duct Leakage


BPI Building Analyst Technician


BPI Building Analyst Professional



* All packages include the official BPI exams

Earn a 30% revenue share for each enrollment! 

 Call today to get started.


