## **everblue**<sup>®</sup> Resell Our Courses - 2024 Rates



We partner with community colleges to retrain adult learners and to help them re-enter the workforce with technical skills that will prepare them for careers in emerging technologies.

As a community college partner, you can resell Everblue's courses and expand what you currently offer! Our popular topics will attract more students and benefit the local community. We bring the subject matter expertise, and you get a kickback in the revenue for advertising and acquiring enrollments.

Solar PV Certification Packages	Hours	Price	Format
NABCEP PV Associate	40 hrs	\$899	Online
<ul> <li>includes NABCEP PVA exam</li> </ul>			
NABCEP PV Design Specialist	38 hrs	\$1,199	Online
NABCEP PV Commissioning Specialist	78 hrs	\$1,999	Online
NABCEP PV Installation Professional	68 hrs	\$1,999	Online
NABCEP PV System Inspector	108 hrs	\$1,999	Online
Home Energy Auditor Certification *	Hours	Price	Format
BPI Building Science Principles	16 hrs	\$299	Online
BPI Infiltration & Duct Leakage	14 hrs	\$999	Online or Blended
BPI Building Analyst Technician	40 hrs	\$1,999	Online or Blended
BPI Building Analyst Professional		<i>t</i>	
	10 hrs	\$999	Online

\* All packages include the official BPI exams

everblue

## Earn a 30% revenue share for each enrollment! Call today to get started.